Revised March 28, 2023

IL"/I Educational Program Fee Schedule

SUCCESS GATEWAY ACADEMY 2023 - 2024

Learning Pod

Application Fee
Non-Refundable, Non-Transferable, New Students Only
Standard Fee $100 Additional Sibling Standard Fee S50

Enrollment Deposit
Non-Refundable, Non-Transferable, Applies Towards the Annual Cost of Services.
Deduct from 1t Payment
Standard $500

Annual Cost of Program
Charged Annually with a Choice of Payment Options
Yearly Cost of Services $12,000

Option 1
Paid by the Month $12,000
Payments $1,200

Due by 1% of Month August - May

Option 2: 5% Discount
Paid by Semester $11,400
Payments $5,700

Due by July 31 and December 30

Option 3: 10% Discount

Option 4: 15% Discount

Paid in Full by July 31 $10,800 Paid in Full by June 25 $10,200

Referral Incentive
$200 Credit Towards the Annual Cost of Services for Each Referral that Enrolls.

Sibling Discount
10% Off the Program Fee for Additional Siblings
Extended Day
S8 per day (1:35 — 4:30 pm). Discounts available for prepayment packages.
NO Book Cost/Fees
NO Uniform Costs
NO Student Fees
Additional Fees Could Be Added for Fieldtrips or Special Programs

Parent Signature: Date:




